Greensboro, NC | July 13th, 2023
Blockwise - Executive Summary Report

Highlights Explore Feed
Top Concerns - Streets and Traffic rose by 12 points Perception of Safety - 66% of respondents reported
in Q2 compared to Q1. This is mostly due to comments  that they feel Mostly or Completely safe. There was a
in District 4. small drop in the perception of safety in District 3.
Top concerns Top 3 concerns breakdown
426 labeled responses out of 673 Number of responses by leading subtopic
EENNNNNNN  40% ' 12% Streets and Traffic “ Streets and Traffic 169
® Reckless Driving 144
[ 15%- L 3% Theft, Burglary and Break Ins ® Parking Enforcement 12
. L a0 ) ) ® Traffic Enforcement 7
L 13% > Noise Disturbance Streets and Traffic 4
12%- L 5% Violence Pedestrian Safety 2
u 6% © 1% Drugs Theft, Burglary and Break Ins 65
. ® Property Theft and Burglaries 30
4%~ 0% Vandalism Vehicle Theft and Carjacking 22
3%* -- Loitering and Harassment Robbery and Muggings 10
Package Theft 2
i 3% LV 2% Police Resources Shoplifting 1
2% L 2% Homelessness ‘ Noise Disturbance 57
° i
I 2% 1 1% Gangs Loud Vehlcle'or Motorcycle Noi 26
® |arge Gatherings 24
| 1% ¢ 1% Police Community Relations ® Loud Music 4
Fireworks Noise 2
Noise Disturbance 1

Top concerns by area
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https://app.zencity.io/admin/surveys/blockwise/feed

Scores Over Time and by Area

Explore Results (4

732 responses (collected by Zencity ad-based distribution, excluding self-distribution)
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66%  Respect
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Score by Area
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To learn more about the survey’s methodology, visit https://zencity.info/survey-methodology.

This report contains law enforcement sensitive data, and confidential business information.
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